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Who Is Your State’s SST Point of Contact?

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

The State Support Team (SST), an initiative of the Statewide Longitudinal Data Systems (SLDS)
Grant Program, is a group of experienced state data systems experts whose primary objective is the
direct support of all states in their development and use of SLDSs. The SST assists states via webinars,
working groups, best practices briefs, and on-site visits. Find your state’s or territory’s SST Point of
Contact (PoC) below (or the index on the opposite side), and reach out for assistance. A full list of SST
members including their bios is also available at https://slds.ed.gov/#program/about-the-sst.
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Bill Hurwitch
bill. hurwitch@sst-slds.org

Tami Springer
tami.springer@sst-slds.org

Corey Chatis
corey.chatis@sst-slds.org

Jeff Sellers
Jjeff-sellers@sst-slds.org

Jeff Watson
Jjeffery.watson@sst-slds.org

@

Kathi Gillaspy
kathi.gillaspy@sst-slds.org
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